ADX49SS &
ADX49SS1
www.adivatech.com    (888) 30-ADIVA (23482)O36 SEE PAGE 33 FOR PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Quartz
ADX49SS & ADX49SS1 SeriesThru Hole
FEATURES
• The ADX-49SS & ADX-49SS1 is a high-performance
miniature crystal unit manufactured with ultrahigh-

S
33
Quartz Part Numbering Guide
ADX SeriesThru Hole
XTAL
OSC
VCXO
VCO
TCXO
VCTCXO
FLTR
RES
IND
UM-1 ADXUM1 pg34
UM-2 ADXUM2 pg34
UM-5 ADXUM5 pg34
HC36/U ADX36 pg34
HC42/U    ADX42 pg34
HC43/U    ADX43 pg34
HC47/U    ADX47 pg34
HC48/U    ADX48 pg34
HC49/U   ADX49 pg34
HC49/S    ADX49S pg35
HC49/SS   ADX49SS pg36
HC49/SS   ADX49SS1 pg36
HC49/T    ADX49T pg36
HC50/U    ADX50 pg36
HC50/T    ADX50T pg36
±100ppm A
±50ppm B
±45ppm C
±40ppm D
±35ppm E
±30ppm F
±25ppm G
±20ppm H
±15ppm I
±10ppm J
±5ppm K
Fundamental F
3rd Overtone 3
5th Overtone 5
7th Overtone 7
9th Overtone 9
Third Lead L Insulator Tab I Tape & Reel T Vinyl Sleeving V
Package Type
Frequency Tolerance
@ 25ºC
Frequency Stability
Over Temperature
Operating
Temperature Range
Operating Mode
Load Capacitance
Options
MHz M KHz KFrequency
0ºC to +70ºC 1
-10ºC to +60ºC 2
-20ºC to +70ºC 3
-40ºC to +75ºC 4
-40ºC to +85ºC 5
-40ºC to +90ºC 6
0ºC to +55ºC 7
-40ºC to +125ºC 8
±100 ppm P
±50ppm Q
±45ppm R